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   Indices          October 5  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  19,235.09  19,370.99 -0.70 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,162.56  1,171.17 -0.74 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  622.62  623.23 -0.10 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,119.30  1,125.61 -0.56 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  671.35  671.38 -0.01 %

    Unchanged     Decliners   Advancers                  
                                      S&P/TSX Composite  Index

 67  165  4 

            Return Constituent

        Top 10 Advancers

NVA  5.17%
PEY  4.95%
CVE  4.65%
POU  4.48%
SDE  4.46%
PD  4.22%
CPG  3.88%
MEG  3.81%
SES  3.54%
GOOS  3.29%

                S&P/TSX Composite Index                      S&P/TSX Composite Index
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 337,906,208
$9,281,886,741

 1,049,138

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,991

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 132,204,452 
$3,630,229,554 

 256 
 39.12 %



 1,014  1,048,124
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 20,236,700 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 18,094,300 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 12,281,300 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 10,054,400 MORGAN STANLEY CANADA LTD.
 8,530,300 TD SECURITIES INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TD  6,031,700 
BNS  4,060,800 
TRP  3,578,200 
WCP  2,738,200 
CFW  2,697,100 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 56,639,817 
$26,504,957 

 3,872 
 52.52%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 107,849,532
$44,984,976

 28,430

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,145
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