For more information, email _____

S&P/TSX Composite Index	19,235.09	19,370.99	-0.70 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index	1,162.56	1,171.17	-0.74 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite	622.62	623.23	-0.10 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index	1,119.30	1,125.61	-0.56 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index	671.35	671.38	-0.01 %

67	165	4

NVA	5.17%	
PEY	4.95%	
CVE	4.65%	
POU	4.48%	
SDE	4.46%	
PD	4.22%	
CPG	3.88%	
MEG	3.81%	
SES	3.54%	
GOOS	3.29%	

Daily Volume Daily Value	337,906,208 \$9,281,886,741	Daily Volume Daily Value	132,204,452 \$3,630,229,554
Daily Trades	1,049,138	Average Trade Size	256
Daily Symbols Traded	1,991	% TSX Volume	39.12 %
, ,	,		

1,014 1,048,124

BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.	20,236,700
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL	18,094,300
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS	12,281,300
MORGAN STANLEY CANADA	10,054,400
TD SECURITIES INC.	8,530,300

TD	6,031,700
BNS	4,060,800
TRP	3,578,200
WCP	2,738,200
CFW	2,697,100

Daily Volume	107,849,532
Daily Value Daily Trades	\$44,984,976 28,430
Daily Symbols Traded	1,145

Daily Volume	56,639,817
Daily Value	\$26,504,957
Average Trade Size	3,872
% TSXV Volume	52.52%

